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OPEN -- Overall Match Results

Points% Competitor RegCat Tag ICSCls

1 863.3860100.00 48 Zakaria, Alias MAS RO

2 797.891192.41 24 Mohd Khalil, Kaharul Nizam MAS

3 795.948292.19 133 Chiew, Tat Chi MAS

4 792.082991.74 47 Mat Nasir, Mohd Rizam MAS

5 749.521286.81 52 Md Ghazali, Md Sani MAS RO

6 705.560681.72 131 Loke, Yoon Mink MAS

7 704.476481.59 53 Ismail, Zulkeefli MAS RO

8 703.029381.43 25 Awg Junaidi, Awg Zulkhairul MAS

9 699.469081.01 23 Iba, Joseph MAS

10 691.952580.14 51 Abu Bakar, Mohd Hamdan MAS RO

11 683.745679.19 49 Drima, Harisson MAS RO

12 680.920178.87 50 Dibok, Ahmad Zaki MAS RO

13 645.285174.74 22 Cristoper, Mohd MAS

14 637.411073.83 78 Raja Hassan, Raja Azlan Shah MAS

15 632.609773.27 83 Ngantavee, Suckhai THA IND

16 619.222471.72 149 Md Suyot, Mohd Suhairol MAS

17 596.592869.10 132 Chiew, Jia Yin MAS

18 587.380468.03 46 Abdullah, Khairul Anuar MAS

19 493.677057.18 172 Jamaluddin, Mazlan Sam MAS

20 450.086852.13 150 Md Yunus, Mohd Aziz MAS

21 412.915647.83 82 Ngantavee, Tanade MAS IND

22 392.139245.42 148 Kader, Khairul Anuar MAS IND

23 377.080743.67 146 Razali, MohdFadliNizam MAS

24 150.439017.42 81 Toh, John SIN IND
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1 849.1633100.00 13 Mohamad, Azmer MAS

2 779.473091.79 136 Abu, Nazrey MAS

3 770.591890.75 35 Wan Mansor, Wan Zainuddin MAS

4 752.222988.58 36 Abu Osman, Zulbairi MAS

5 742.034287.38 37 Abdullah, MohdAnasSafuwan MAS

6 720.923584.90 10 Anselmus, John MAS

7 720.712284.87 134 Abd Wahab, Khairul Azuan MAS

8 718.697684.64 71 Wan Chik, Mohd Ridzal MAS RO

9 713.588584.03 137 Mokhtar, Mazrul Al-Hafiz MAS

10 708.533883.44 106 Kah Hin, Foo MAS

11 694.310481.76 169 Chiew, Hua Hing MAS IND

12 693.041281.61 34 Hj.Mehat, Mazlan MAS RO

13 692.075981.50 12 Hasan, Mohd Hamirul MAS

14 691.675681.45 72 Akuk, Naning MAS RO

15 690.305581.29 139 Jusof, Mohd Azmi MAS

16 680.965880.19 138 Hj.Ani, Azahar MAS

17 680.955380.19 141 Sigan, Jonathan MAS

18 679.483880.02 85 Wong, Steve SIN IND

19 666.146178.45 11 Abd Hamid, Mohd Hasmili MAS

20 661.989777.96 144 Haziz, Darsim MAS

21 653.847877.00 142 Mohd Sofian, Harfizan MAS

22 648.014776.31 135 Sani, Syuib MAS

23 645.614676.03 44 Mohd Ghazali, Mohd Zainal MAS

24 640.154375.39 191 Sui Ching, Raymond Wong MAS IND

25 640.076975.38 143 Liyang, Jostin MAS

26 623.030073.37 107 Chee Yuen, Tan MAS

27 611.070371.96 109 Kok Leong, Dato Cheng MAS

28 609.646071.79 145 Rahmat, Hamdan MAS

29 609.096271.73 70 Ishak, Hisamuddin MAS RO

30 605.094271.26 76 Junaidi, Rozaini MAS RO

31 601.854970.88 203 Fakhruddin, Mohd ZoolFadhli MAS IND

32 598.699570.50 126 Abd Aziz, Mohd Hazlin MAS

33 594.142369.97 42 Embong, Faizal MAS

34 585.052068.90 69 Mohd Ibrahim, Mohd Asri MAS RO

35 584.169068.79 171 Hashim, Mohd Zaidi MAS

36 583.363568.70 45 Nik Soh, Nik Abdillah MAS

37 578.834568.17 156 Hj.Khamis, Mohd Hilmy MAS

38 578.198168.09 140 Ismail, Mohd Hanafi MAS

39 576.816067.93 26 Abd Rashid, Othman MAS

40 559.380865.87 29 Adam, Hamzah MAS

41 546.259964.33 14 Zulkeplee, Zatur Hafizah MASL W

42 533.588862.84 73 Nordin, Rozaimi MAS RO

43 521.013061.36 16 Awg Mumin, Dg.Rohani MASL W

44 517.600160.95 100 Hj. Marsus, Fadil MAS

45 514.301460.57 202 Zaini, Bobby MAS IND
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46 513.363560.46 63 Mohd, Zulkifli MAS IND

47 512.588060.36 27 Abd Razi, Rustam Afandi MAS

48 507.704059.79 28 Omar, Hadi MAS

49 506.793559.68 201 Micheal, Jackson MAS IND

50 501.839859.10 157 Amit, Hamzah MAS

51 495.805758.39 125 Yusof, Yusli P MAS

52 494.462558.23 162 Zainal, Mohd Fadil MAS

53 494.047458.18 101 Baharin, Kamaruzaman MAS

54 491.007157.82 112 Soh, Ronald MAS IND

55 490.156857.72 61 Jaafar, Missy MASL W

56 489.699357.67 120 Abdul Hamid, Saharudin MAS

57 489.697057.67 111 Kiat Eng, Dato Lim MAS IND

58 484.776657.09 180 Said, Md Shah MAS

59 482.448656.81 99 Ibok, Zumet MAS

60 479.464656.46 75 Selamat, Kamarol Jamal MAS RO

61 478.818856.39 159 Mariare, Mohd Arfah MAS

62 477.428256.22 96 Abdul Raman, Rashidi MAS

63 469.989055.35 62 Ariffin, Mohd Najib MAS IND

64 464.379254.69 181 Abdullah, Shamizi MAS

65 462.714054.49 207 Tan, Andrian MAS IND

66 458.740854.02 161 Anuar, Fairol MAS

67 455.800553.68 98 Abdullah, Mohd Fuat MAS

68 455.668553.66 200 Hamid, Helmi MAS IND

69 448.382352.80 177 Masri, Mohd Sufian MAS

70 448.034852.76 184 Lasupin, Rozlan MAS IND

71 446.961052.64 60 Maizan, Mazniza MASL W

72 442.875652.15 87 Koh, Andrian MAS IND

73 441.228851.96 113 Mustaffa, Shareff MAS IND

74 441.142751.95 17 Abu Bakar, Nor Hashimah MASL W

75 435.928651.34 160 Mansor, Mohd Dalila MAS

76 432.803450.97 15 Abdullah, NurImanSyafikah MASL W

77 427.622050.36 43 Ahmad, Muhd Zulkhairi MAS

78 422.411749.74 175 Rosli, Mohd Fairus MAS

79 422.364349.74 3 Ayob, Hadizul MAS

80 422.150849.71 86 Wee, Albert SIN IND

81 418.839149.32 178 Mohd Noh, Ahmad Zafrullah MAS

82 418.634849.30 158 Sagem, Matius MAS

83 418.256149.26 192 Yee Fei, Siew MAS IND

84 417.521949.17 173 Mohamed, Siti Zawiah MASL W

85 414.638348.83 197 Mohd, Suhaimi MAS

86 399.485747.04 59 Kassim, Muhd Idrus MAS ROI

87 398.569246.94 124 Abu, Rahmat MAS

88 395.836846.61 94 Abd Wahab, Mohd Nasyran MAS

89 392.109046.18 176 Che May, Mohd Fauzi MAS

90 391.058746.05 123 Rosli, Samsudin MAS
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91 386.586945.53 182 Mohd Daud, Mohd Shahrizan MAS

92 381.828744.97 103 Jamaludin, Mohd Hairol MAS

93 380.512244.81 198 Mohd Shafie, Mohd Fitri MAS

94 373.327443.96 89 Samsuri, Sai'din MAS IND

95 373.112643.94 118 Yahya, Mohd Suboh MAS

96 366.734843.19 119 Sakian, Josry MAS

97 363.620542.82 95 Abd Rahim, Khairul Izham MAS

98 347.528540.93 179 Saharudin, Suhailan MAS

99 338.641239.88 121 Abd.Rahim, Mohd Fairush MAS

100 337.539539.75 174 Tg.Ramli, Tg.Loreza MASL W

101 332.563939.16 206 Lim, Chee Teong MAS IND

102 329.819738.84 105 Manap, Mohd Riduan MAS

103 328.729038.71 102 Mamat, Mohd Said MAS

104 315.340737.14 164 Mohd Isa, Mohd Ikhbal MAS IND

105 313.648736.94 2 Anang, Harry MAS

106 310.032236.51 122 Awang, Mohd Nasir MAS

107 303.497335.74 189 Hamid, Hamizan MAS

108 282.304833.25 195 Tan, Poh Chong MAS IND

109 279.928032.97 185 Bakar, Herman MAS IND

110 268.470731.62 74 Raja Abdul Jalil, Raja Hazlin MAS RO

111 256.874330.25 110 Lai, Kah Yun MAS IND

112 246.948229.08 97 Mohd Ghazali, Zulfikar MAS

113 246.715329.05 187 Zulkiflee, Mohd Azlan MAS

114 225.810226.59 196 Deraman, Dzulkeflee MAS

115 213.407725.13 188 Abd Halim, MohdNorhaliddin MAS

116 205.892124.25 194 Kah Ong, Tamato Chiam MAS IND

117 197.340423.24 1 Mohamed, Mohd Shahfizan MAS

118 189.315822.29 90 Mohamad, Awaludin MAS IND

119 160.790318.94 183 Syed Jamalulai, Syed Azizi MAS IND

120 142.692116.80 186 Razak, Yusof MAS

121 88.034610.37 204 Tay, Chew Thwa MAS IND
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1 835.9363100.00 18 Subramaniam, Suntharam MAS

2 829.246999.20 79 Said, Jalani MAS RM

3 807.139796.56 31 Mat Isa, Bawazir MAS

4 800.159695.72 21 Malik, Zulkifli MAS

5 767.727591.84 80 Lee, Matthew SIN IND

6 763.932991.39 55 Mohd Salleh, Azlan MAS RO

7 736.983588.16 54 Abdul Khalid, Mohd Rosmizi MAS RO

8 731.268387.48 20 Nor, Zulkifli MAS

9 716.544885.72 114 Chee Wan, Alex Lee MAS

10 702.859184.08 30 Kereng, Gilbert MAS RO

11 668.331879.95 57 Abdullah, Mohd Nazri MAS RO

12 613.255773.36 9 Mohd Kassim, Aznal MAS

13 604.578472.32 56 Ramli, Aiman Maulana MAS RO

14 592.201570.84 77 Lantamu, Salleh MASS IND

15 569.713368.15 33 Dungun, Oseli MAS RO

16 566.213767.73 19 Anggong, Shafrian MAS

17 544.798765.17 66 Zainal, Mohd Shamsir MAS RO

18 538.449764.41 64 Tg.Abd Rahman, Tg.Amir Zaki MAS RO

19 527.700163.13 152 Mohd Roslan, Khairul Azri MAS

20 527.508563.10 40 Saad, Zulkifli MAS

21 523.118362.58 8 Mohamed, Roslan MAS

22 518.809462.06 116 Jin Ngee, Danny Tan MAS

23 517.474861.90 199 Tse Chuang, Ong MAS IND

24 504.742660.38 67 Abdul Malek, Mohd Faizal MAS RO

25 501.465859.99 115 Choong Yuen, Desmond Lee MAS

26 489.691558.58 5 Ibrahim, Mohd Yusof MAS

27 486.048758.14 93 Mohamad, Mahyuddin MAS

28 478.480157.24 155 Yusof, Yusli U MAS

29 465.531255.69 92 Yaakob, Mohd Sarin MAS

30 458.337654.83 117 Wai Tuck, Victor Chai MAS

31 456.143154.57 190 Kams, David MAS IND

32 439.224752.54 6 Ibni Tunku Othman, YBM Tunku Jalil MAS RD

33 433.675751.88 7 Md Yusoff, Zaini MAS

34 379.428845.39 65 Hashim, Adrian Salleh MAS CRO

35 360.714643.15 151 Daga, David MAS

36 284.040333.98 153 Mat Ail, Azuha MAS

37 183.406121.94 91 Taufik, Dato Mohamad MAS
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No. Name

Disqualified Shooters

4 Othman, Mukhris

104 Anuar, Azmy

108 Ng, Steven

147 Awang, Mohd Isa

163 Mohd Yusof, Mohd Yusran

170 Omar, Mohd Razlan

205 Gin Ching, Kwan
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